fa
tc
omms. io
Leading the way in
Comms, Rail and
Procurement Industries
WINNER

H = Hot Dip Galv
P = Painted
•	 Ordering Example shown is Kounis Ladder
Tray Heavy, Type 3, 50 mm High Sided,
50 kg/m, 150 mm Wide,  Galvabond Finish.
Side Rail Mounted Stringer and Minimum
required fastenings are included with Ladder
Tray Heavy.
•	 Splice Plate Kit includes Fasteners.
•	 Trapeze Kit includes, 1 x Trapeze Strut to
size, 2 x Hold down Clamps, 2 x K1064
Flat Plates, 4 x M12 Hex Nuts, 4 x M12 Flat
Washers, 2 x Ladder Tray Bolts and Nuts.
•	 M12 Threaded Rod ordered seperatly
LADDER TRAY SIZE ‘A’ ‘B’
150 mm 215 mm 247 mm
300 mm 365 mm 397 mm
450 mm 515 mm 547 mm
600 mm 665 mm 697 mm
Page 11www.kounis.com.au
E.&O.E.
FIRE RATED CABLE TRAY
Fire Rated Heavy Duty Ladder Tray System – AS/NZS 3013:2005 Notes
Notes
Page 12 www.kounis.com.au
E.&O.E.
FI
RE
 R
AT
ED
CA
BL
E
LA
DD
ER
Fire Rated Medium To Heavy Duty Cable Ladder System
– AS/NZS 3013:2005
General Description
The Kounis Group Fire Rated Cable Ladder Systems have been designed after
extensive testing and fully comply with Standards Australia  AS/NZS  3013:2005,
Appendix C, Classification WS5X — 2 hour fire  rating up to 1 050 Degrees
Celsius.
The systems have a maximum load rating of up to 60 kg/m which can be doubled
to 120 kg/m with a twin Ladder installation configuration making it the highest load
rating of any system on the market today. Cable laying widths of 150 mm, 300
mm, 450 mm and 600 mm are offered with a choice of 75 mm, and 105 mm laying
depths in either Hot Dipped Galvanized or Powdercoated finishes. This also means
the Kounis Group systems have the deepest laying depth available on the market.
The System offers the advantage of normal installation for continuous non-fire
rated runs using the standard Kounis Group Cable Ladder systems as the Splice
Plates will connect both kinds of Ladder seamlessly. This reduces the requirement
for special, expensive, single purpose products that are not transferable to the next
installation where Fire Rated support systems may not be specified.
System options are -
Type 3/50 Cable Ladder System (Based on NEMA 16A)
•	 3 m or 6 m length
•	 100 mm high Side Rail
•	 Uniform standard load rating up to 50 kg per metre
•	 Support span 1.5 metres
Type 4/70/L Cable Ladder System (Based on NEMA 20B)
•	 3 m or 6 m length
•	 130 mm high Side Rail
•	 Uniform standard load rating up to 50 Kg per metre
•	 Support span 1.5 metres
Type 5/112 Cable Ladder System (Based on NEMA 20C)
•	 3 m or 6 m length
•	 146 mm high Side Rail
•	 Uniform standard load rating up to 60 kg per metre
•	 Support span 1.5 metres